Strader
Profesionálne Elektroinštalačné Systémy
PRKPP... Cover for Right Reducer
  Overview:
APPLICATION
Eliminating the risk of mechanical damage
to cables. Improving overall aesthetic
appearance of cable runs
MATERIAL
Steel, strip-galv. acc. to the
Sendzimir method PN-EN 10346:2011
Available finishes:
F- steel, hot-dip galvanised
to PN-EN ISO 1461:2011 (HDG)
up to 1.0mm thickness
E- stainless steel, grade 1.4301 (AISI304)
up to 1.2mm thickness
L- powder coating in a full range of colours (PC)
  Versions:   Sheet thickness: 1,5 mm
Symbol Width a [mm] Catalogue number Quantity in box Weight 1 pc. Size b [mm]
  PRKPP150/100   150   105215   10   0,20   100
  PRKPP200/100   200   106820   10   0,24   100
  PRKPP200/150   200   106920   10   0,26   150
  PRKPP300/200   300   106830   10   0,34   200
  PRKPP400/300   400   105240   10   0,49   300
  PRKPP500/400   500   105250   10   0,60   400
  PRKPP600/500   600   105260   10   0,71   500
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
 1 / 1© 2024 STRADER